Payment to Agency Report A Public Document 9&';\_ «:,i,_r—' ?j\ J .| PAYMENT TO AGENCY REPORT

1. Agency Name R YR California 801
Orange County Fire Authority 14 SEP | 6 Al 3¢ Form
Division, Department, or Region (i appiicable) - For Official Use Only

CLERK THE AUTHORI
Street Address
1 Fire Authority Road
Area Code/Phone Number |Email . _
D Amendment (explain in comment section)
(714) 573-6000 sherrywentz@ocfa.org 09/16/16
Agency Contact (name and titie) Date of Original Filing:
(month, day, year)
Sherry Wentz, Clerk of the Authority

2. Donor Name and Address

[ Individual . Other SuPer Antojit’'s

Last Name First Name Name
3305 S. Bristol Santa Ana CA 92704
Address City State Zip Code

Restaurant
If “Other” is marked, describe the entity’s business activity (if business) or its nature and interests.

—3p- |f @applicable, identify the name of each source and the amount(s) received by the donor for this payment:

$ 347.50 $
Name Amount Name Amount
3. Payment Information (Complete Sections 3.1 (a or b), 3.2, 3.3)
3.1 (a) Travel Payment
Location of Travel Dates (month, day, year)

ORail [OJArr [JBus [OJAuto [JOther _
Name of Lodging Facility

Transportation Provider Check Applicable Boxes
e $ $ $ - —
Lodging Expenses Meal Expenses Transportation Expenses Other Expenses Total Expenses
3.1 (b) Payment(s) not related to travel: $
Dates (month, day, year) Total Expenses

3.2. Payment Description. Provide a specific description of the payment and its agency purpose and use.

3.3. Identify the officials who used the payment in Section 3.1 (See instructions)

Last Name First Name Position/Title Department/Division

Last Name First Name Position/Title Department/Division

4. Verification
rized the acgeptance of the reported payment(s) as in compliance with FPPC regulations.
Sherry Wentz Clerk of the Authority 09/16/16

Print Name Title (month, day, year)

| aut

Comment: see attached list of recipient's names and titles
Use this space or an attachment for any additional inf tion,
(Use this space or an y additional information) FPPC Form 801 (Jan/14)

advice@fppc.ca.gov
Clear Page




911 Lunches Donated by Super Antojitos Restaurant 3305 S Bristol Santa Ana (71:

WO NOWUMEWNIERIS

H D DD WWWWWWWWWwWNNONNNNNNNRNDNIRR

OCFA Member Name

Bennett, Eric
Critchfield, Mike
Perry, Adam
Hale, Bruce

Maldonado, Miguel
MacShane, Michael

Vazquez, Andy

Compton, Matthew

Bishop, Ryan
Brown, Tommy
Miranda, Ernie
Hernandez, Nick
Hawkins, Zebulon
Schaumberg, Nick
Butler, Jeffrey
Jones, Christian
Hunter, Baryic
Ortiz, Pedro
Raygoza, Salvador
Hernandez, Pariet
Culp, Brett
McGaughy, Nolan
Patterson, Mike
Bruce, Michael
Purcell, Darren
McGregor, Justin
Costanzo, Brian
Nestor, Scott
Talbert, Brian
Medina, Levi
Sarabia, Rodolfo
Monville, Sean
Monreal, Manny
Osborne, Ryan
Lanzner, Lewis
Acosta, Candice
Wilmovsky, Craig
Gonzales, Daniel
Skinner, Casey
Kornely, Jay
Marquez, Grady

Trombetta, Christian

Ruiz, Jeremy

Job Title
Fire Captain
Fire Engineer

Firefighter
Firefighter
Fire Captain
Fire Engineer
Firefighter
Firefighter
Fire Captain
Fire Engineer
Firefighter
Firefighter
Fire Captain
Fire Engineer
Firefighter
Firefighter
Fire Captain
Fire Engineer
Firefighter
Firefighter
Fire Captain
Fire Engineer
Firefighter
Firefighter
Fire Captain
Fire Engineer
Firefighter
Firefighter
Fire Captain
Fire Engineer
Firefighter
Firefighter
Fire Captain
Fire Engineer
Firefighter
Firefighter
Fire Captain
Fire Engineer
Firefighter
Firefighter
Fire Captain
Fire Engineer
Firefighter

Assignment
E070-1
E070-2
EO70-3
E070-4
E071-1
E071-2
EQ71-3
E071-4
T071-1
T071-2
T071-3
TO71-4
E072-1
E072-2
E072-3
E072-4
E073-1
E073-2
E073-3
E073-4
E074-1
E074-2
E074-3
EQ074-4
E075-1
EQ75-2
EQ75-3
E075-4
T075-1
T075-2
T075-3
T075-4
T076-1
T076-2
T076-3
T076-4
E077-1
EQ77-2
EQ77-3
E077-4
E078-1
E078-2
E078-3

Meal Value
$6.95
$6.95
$6.95
$6.95
$6.95
$6.95
$6.95
$6.95
$6.95
$6.95
$6.95
$6.95
$6.95
$6.95
$6.95
$6.95
$6.95
$6.95
$6.95
$6.95
$6.95
$6.95
$6.95
$6.95
$6.95
$6.95
$6.95
$6.95
$6.95
$6.95
$6.95
$6.95
$6.95
$6.95
$6.95
$6.95
$6.95
$6.95
$6.95
$6.95
$6.95
$6.95
$6.95



44
45
46
47
48
49
50

Pahissa, Jonathan
Bodo, John

Hay, Brian

Acosta, Derrick
Baptista, Joshua
Espinosa, Anthony
Casillas, Jocelyn

Firefighter
Fire Captain
Fire Engineer
Firefighter
Firefighter
Battalion Chief
Administration Assistant

E078-4
E079-1
E079-2
EO79-3
EO079-4
B9
D6 Admin

$6.95
$6.95
$6.95
$6.95
$6.95
$6.95
$6.95



