Payment to Agency R	Report A Public D	ocument	ORANGE COUN	PAYMENT TO AGENCY REPO
. Agency Name			Date Stamp	
One was County Fine Authority			SEP 16 AMII:	Form OU
Division, Department, or Re	gion (if applicable)		OLI ID AIIII.	For Official Use Only
		CLE	RK OF THE AUTH	ORITY
Street Address	***			3
1 Fire Authority Road				
Area Code/Phone Number	Email			
(714) 573-6000	sherrywentz@ocfa.org		Amendment (expl	lain in comment section)
Agency Contact (name and title)	1 ' '		Date of Original Filin	g: 09/16/16
Sherry Wentz, Clerk of the			•	(month, day, year)
Donor Name and Addre	ess			
☐ Individual		☑ Other	Super Antojito's	
Last Name	First Name Santa Ana		C4	Name
Address	City		CA State	92704 Zip Code
	Oily		Sidle	Zip Code
Restaurant	de broade and the CE broad			
ir "Other" is marked, describe the entity	's business activity (if business) or its nature and in	terests.		
If applicable,	identify the name of each source and the	e amount(s) re	ceived by the donor f	or this payment:
	\$ 347.50			
Name	Amount	-	Name	Amount
Payment Information (C	Complete Sections 3.1 (a or b),	3.2, 3.3)		
3.1 (a) Travel Payment				
	Location of Travel		·	Dates (month, day, year)
	□ Rail □ Air □ Bu	us	☐ Other	
Transportation Provider	Check Applicable Bo	-		Name of Lodging Facility
¢ a	•	•		•
Lodging Expenses	Meal Expenses Transportation Exp	—— ⊅— penses	Other Expenses	Total Expenses
3.1 (b) Payment(s) not re	lated to travel:		\$	
		Dates (month, da	ay, year)	Total Expenses
	. Provide a specific description o			parpose and doo.
Last Name	First Name	Position	on/Title	Department/Division
Last Name	First Name	Positi	ion/Title	Department/Division
Verification authorized the acceptance	of the reported payment(s) as in co	mpliance witi	h FPPC regulations	3.
Sheets affent	Sherry Wentz	Clerk	of the Authority	09/16/16
Signature	Print Name		Title	(month, day, year
Comment: see attached list	of recipient's names and titles			
(Use this space or an attachment f	for any additional information)			FPPC Form 80 advice@fp

Clear Page

911 Lunches Donated by Super Antojitos Restaurant 3305 S Bristol Santa Ana (71

#	OCFA Member Name	Job Title	Assignment	Meal Value
1	Bennett, Eric	Fire Captain	E070-1	\$6.95
2	Critchfield, Mike	Fire Engineer	E070-2	\$6.95
3	Perry, Adam	Firefighter	E070-3	\$6.95
4	Hale, Bruce	Firefighter	E070-4	\$6.95
5	Maldonado, Miguel	Fire Captain	E071-1	\$6.95
6	MacShane, Michael	Fire Engineer	E071-2	\$6.95
7	Vazquez, Andy	Firefighter	E071-3	\$6.95
8	Compton, Matthew	Firefighter	E071-4	\$6.95
9	Bishop, Ryan	Fire Captain	T071-1	\$6.95
10	Brown, Tommy	Fire Engineer	T071-2	\$6.95
11	Miranda, Ernie	Firefighter	T071-3	\$6.95
12	Hernandez, Nick	Firefighter	T071-4	\$6.95
13	Hawkins, Zebulon	Fire Captain	E072-1	\$6.95
14	Schaumberg, Nick	Fire Engineer	E072-2	\$6.95
15	Butler, Jeffrey	Firefighter	E072-3	\$6.95
16	Jones, Christian	Firefighter	E072-4	\$6.95
17	Hunter, Baryic	Fire Captain	E073-1	\$6.95
18	Ortiz, Pedro	Fire Engineer	E073-2	\$6.95
19	Raygoza, Salvador	Firefighter	E073-3	\$6.95
20	Hernandez, Pariet	Firefighter	E073-4	\$6.95
21	Culp, Brett	Fire Captain	E074-1	\$6.95
22	McGaughy, Nolan	Fire Engineer	E074-2	\$6.95
23	Patterson, Mike	Firefighter	E074-3	\$6.95
24	Bruce, Michael	Firefighter	E074-4	\$6.95
25	Purcell, Darren	Fire Captain	E075-1	\$6.95
26	McGregor, Justin	Fire Engineer	E075-2	\$6.95
27	Costanzo, Brian	Firefighter	E075-3	\$6.95
28	Nestor, Scott	Firefighter	E075-4	\$6.95
29	Talbert, Brian	Fire Captain	T075-1	\$6.95
30	Medina, Levi	Fire Engineer	T075-2	\$6.95
31	Sarabia, Rodolfo	Firefighter	T075-3	\$6.95
32	Monville, Sean	Firefighter	T075-4	\$6.95
33	Monreal, Manny	Fire Captain	T076-1	\$6.95
34	Osborne, Ryan	Fire Engineer	T076-2	\$6.95
35	Lanzner, Lewis	Firefighter	T076-3	\$6.95
36	Acosta, Candice	Firefighter	T076-4	\$6.95
37	Wilmovsky, Craig	Fire Captain	E077-1	\$6.95
38	Gonzales, Daniel	Fire Engineer	E077-2	\$6.95
39	Skinner, Casey	Firefighter	E077-3	\$6.95
40	Kornely, Jay	Firefighter	E077-4	\$6.95
41	Marquez, Grady	Fire Captain	E078-1	\$6.95
42	Trombetta, Christian	Fire Engineer	E078-2	\$6.95
43	Ruiz, Jeremy	Firefighter	E078-3	\$6.95

			i	
44	Pahissa, Jonathan	Firefighter	E078-4	\$6.95
45	Bodo, John	Fire Captain	E079-1	\$6.95
46	Hay, Brian	Fire Engineer	E079-2	\$6.95
47	Acosta, Derrick	Firefighter	E079-3	\$6.95
48	Baptista, Joshua	Firefighter	E079-4	\$6.95
49	Espinosa, Anthony	Battalion Chief	В9	\$6.95
50	Casillas, Jocelyn	Administration Assistant	D6 Admin	\$6.95